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DESIGN BASED ON AAL LAND SURVEYING FIELD SURVEY DATED
02/1712022.

CONTROLLING BENCHMARK: BREVARD COUNTY BENCHMARK 70 92 GPS
2, 3.5" BRASS FLDOT SURVEY MARKER DISK IN CONCRETE MONUMENT
STAMPED 70 82 GPS 2" EL 11,05 (NAVD 88)

ELEVATIONS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL
DATUM OF 1988 (NAVDSS)

BASED ON THE FEMA FIRM PANEL NO. 12009C 0301 H, DATED JANUARY
29, 2021, THIS PROPERTY IS LOCATED WITHIN FLOOD ZONES X & AE.

ITIS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWNER TO DIRECT THE RUNOFF
FROM NEW DEVELOPMENT TO THE APPROVED OUTFALL. DIRECTING
RUNOFF TO ADJACENT PROPERTIES I8 NOT PERMITTED.

ON-SITE GRADES CANNOT EXCEED 4:1 SLOPE.

GRADES ADJACENT TO STRUCTURES MUST SLOPE A MINIMUM OF 5%
WITHIN 10’ OF THE FOUNDATION PER FBC R401.3.

ALL SWALES MUST HAVE A LONGITUDINAL SLOPE OF NOT LESS THAN 1%.
ALL DISTURBED AREAS SHALL BE FULLY SODDED.
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STORMWATER CALCULATIONS:
IMPERVIOUS AREA DRAINING TO IRL = 6,580 SF

IRC REQUIREMENT: PROVIDE RETENTION FOR 1" OF RUNOFF FROM
IMPERVIOUS AREA DRAINING TO IRL.

1" x 5,448 SF = 454 CF
RETENTION PROVIDED:
BOTTOM AREA = 79 SF
TOP AREA = 673 SF
AVERAGE AREA = (161+673)/2 = 417 SF

VOLUME = 417 SF x 1.25' DEPTH = 521 CF
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[ LOCATION OF HIGHEST POINT OF GUARD ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE
WITHIN FRONT 20 SETBACK

TOP OF GUARD 12.20

ADJACENT GRADE 5.20

7.2' TOP OF GUARD TO ADJACENT GRADE

EX. FENCE
=== PROPOSED

( 76 LF OF 6" PVC

NOT INCLUDED
(RESIDENCE)
(FFEL3.36)

‘CONST. CMU RETAINING WALL
‘F (SEE DETAIL)

GRAPHIC SCALE

LOCATION OF HIGHEST POINT OF GUARD ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE
WITHIN SIDE YARD

TOP OF GUARD 10.95

ADJACENT GRADE 2.00

8.95' TOP OF GUARD TO ADJACENT GRADE

LOCATION OF HIGHEST POINT OF GUARD ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE
WITHIN REAR 20' SETBACK
 TOP OF GUARD 7.50

& I—> > ADJACENT GRADE 164
o CONC. LIGHT 5.86' TOP OF GUARD TO ADJACENT GRADE
:‘,; 27'45'W 214,01 POLE 0.4 OFF / 100 LF OF 6" PVC SEAWALL
e |4 0.6 OFF
6.00 |~ PROPOSED __"'-----___—-_L_ TOP SEAWALL
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GARAGE \ ®,

AN 1l
77 \ I
— I

\

\ ADJACENT GRADE 2.90
8.05' TOP OF GUARD TO ADJACENT GRADE

NOT INCLUDED
(RESIDENCE)
(FFEL463)

MEAN ANNUAL FLOOD LINE
PROPOSED FFE = 8.60 == BASED ON RAFTING INDICATORS
L, 8.1 : ING INDI
/ \ " i
/~ FLOOD ZONE "AE" P I j
(BASE EL 6) & 7 3 1l ! MEAN HIGH WATER LINE
[F'ROF'OSED H ! EL-0.71 (NAVD 88)
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’— RESIDENCE 4 (12573 SQ FT)
2. ADDRESS #9045 2 (0.29 ACRESH) a &
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FLOOD ZONE ™X" ) i 54'+ ™
/ 1 | 58't (D)
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8 |8 78 7.74 \</—/‘ i TOP SEAWALL
- 63 £ I EL457
A R g i
— L, — TOP SEAWALL
589°53'10'E 191.80' A= EL265
J ‘\_ CONST. CMU RETAINING WALL 12" YARD DRAIN (TYP) Z INDIAN RIVER
- (SEE DETAIL) GRATE EL. 7.0 92 LF OF 6" PVC SEAWALL
TIE-IN DOWNSPOUTS 13 OFF LAGOON
LOCATION OF HIGHEST POINT OF GUARD ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE LOCATION OF HIGHEST POINT OF GUARD ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE
\ WITHIN FRONT 20' SETBACK WITHIN SIDE YARD
i TOP OF GUARD 10.95 TOP OF GUARD 10.95

ADJACENT GRADE 2.24
8.71' TOP OF GUARD TO ADJACENT GRADE

DIGITALLY SIGNED BY THOMAS L. TIEDEMAN, JR.

‘THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY
SIGNED AND SEALED USING A DIGITAL
SIGNATURE. PRINTED COPIES OF THIS
DDOCUMENT ARE NOT CONSIDERED SIGNED AND
SEALED AND THE SIGNATURE MUST BE VERIFIED
ON ALL ELECTRONIC COPIES.
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SETBACK

20.0' ——==
TOP OF 36" HIGH GUARD \

12'X12" YARD DRAIN

MAINTAIN MIN 6" FROM FINISHED.
GRADE SHOWN ON PLAN
TO TOP OF WALL

PROVIDE GUARD FOR WALL
HEIGHTS 30" OR GREATER.

SECTION AA

PROPOSED
RESIDENCE
FFE 855

TOP OF WALL TO
EXTEND A MIN. OF 8"
ABOVE FINISHED GRADE

FILLALL CELLS WITH 12
3000 PS1 PUMP MIX

GRAVEL WRAPPED IN WOVEN GEOTEXTILE —

9 GAUGE HORIZONTAL JOINT REINFORCEMENT
EVERY OTHER COURSE

#5 CROSSBARS AT 32" 0.C.

3000 PSI CONCRETE

SINGLE COURSE LINTEL BLOCK.
WI(2)-#4 CONT.

# BARS AT 267 0.C.

SINGLE COURSE LINTEL BLOCK
Wi 1-#5 CONT.

[\ 3-#5 CONT.

RETAINING WALL SECTION

UP TO 6' HIGH

PROPOSED
GARAGE
FFE 8.60

TOP OF RETAINING WALL

TOPEL 4.50 =

TOP EL

7.95

SETBACK RIW

- 20.0' —— ==

60 80 100 120

FALL PROTECTION REQUIRED

140 160

RW SETBACK

- 200 — =

FOR ELEVATION CHANGE GREATER THAN 30"

NORTH PROPERTY LINE RETAINING WALL PROFILE

SETBACK

f——20.0'

PROPOSED TOP OF 36" HIGH GUARD
RESIDENCE
FFE 8.55
TOPEL 799 ! TOP OF RETAINING WALL
- SWALE E - - -~ ?\ ~
ADJACENT SWALE GRADE o 7]
e = TOP EL 4.50
—
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220
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—— EXIST. SEAWALL
L

60 80 100 120

FALL PROTECTION REQUIRED

180 200

FOR ELEVATION CHANGE GREATER THAN 30"

SOUTH PROPERTY LINE RETAINING WALL PROFILE

25.0'

220
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